
Form GSTR-3B

[See rule 61(5)]

Yeat 2022-23

Period November

1. GSTIN 36A4HFN0766Fl ZA

2(a). Legalname of the registered person NILGIRI ESTATES

2(b). Trade name, if any NILGiRI ESTATES

2(c). ARN

2(d). Date of ARN

(Amount in t for alltables)

3.1 Details of Outward supplies and inward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than ihose covered by Table 3.1.1)

Nature of Supplies Totaltaxable
value

lntegraled
tax

Central
tax

State/UT
tax

Cess

(a) Outward taxable supplies (other than zero raled, nil rated and
exempted)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(b) Outward taxable supplies (zero rated) 0.00 0.00 0.0 0

(c ) Other outward supplies (nil rated, exempted)

(d) lnward supplies (liable to reverse charge) 95000.00 0.00 8550.00 8 5 50.00 0.00

0.00

3.1 .1 Details of Supplies notified under section 9(5) of the CGST Act, 201 7 and corresponding provisions in IGST/UTGST/
SGST Acts

Nature of Supplies Tota I

taxable
value

lntegrated
tax

Central
tax

State/
UT tax

Cess

(i) Taxable supplies on which electronic commerce operalor pays tax u/s 9(5) lto
be furnished by electronic commerce operatorl

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

commerce
operator, on which electronic commerce operator is required to pay tax u/s g(5)

lto be furnished by registered perSon making supplies through electronic
commerce operatorl

0.00

3.2 Out of supplies made in 3. 1 (a) and 3.1.1 (i), details of inter-state supplies made

Nature of Supplies Total taxable value lntegrated tax
Supplies made to Unregistered Persons 0.00
Supplies made to Composilion Taxable
Persons

0.00

Supplies made to UIN holders 0.00 0.00

4. Eligible ITC

Details lntegrated tax Centraltax State/UT tax Cess
A. ITC Available (whether in full or part)

(1) lmport of goods 0.00 0.00 0.00
(2) lmport of services 0.00 0.00 0.00
(3) lnward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than I & 2 above) 0.00 8 550.00 8550.00 0.00

I

0.00

(e) Non-GST outward supplies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00





(4) lnward supplies from ISD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(5) All other lTc 6052.50 6052.50 0.00

B. lTc Reversed

(1) As per rules 38,42 & 43 of CGST Rules and section 17(5) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(2) others 0.00 673.20 0.00

C. Net ITC available (A-B) 13929.30 13929.30 0.00

(D) Other Details 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0

(1) ITC reclaimed which was reversed under Table 4(BX2) in earlier tax
period

0.00 0.00 0.00

(2) lneligible ITC under section 16(4) & ITC restricted due lo PoS rules 0.0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

I

5 Values of exempt, nil-rated and non-GST inward supplies

Nature of Supplies lnter- State supplies lntra- State supplies

From a supplier under composilion scheme, Exempt, Nil rated supply 0.00 0.00

Non GST supply 0.00

5.1 lnterest and Late fee for previous tax period

Details lntegrated tax Central tax State/UT tax Cess

System computed
lnterest

lnterest Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Late fee 0.00 0.00

6.1 Payment of tax

Description Tolaltax
payable

Tax paid through ITC Tax paid in
cash

lnterest paid in
cash

Late fee paid in
cashlntegrated

tax
Central
lax t State/UT

tax
Cess

(A) Other than reverse charge

lntegrated
tax

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Central tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

State/UT tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
(B) Reverse charge

lnlegrated
tax

0.00

0.00Central tax 8550.00

State,/UT tax 8550.00

Cess 0.00

0.00

673.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Nilgiri Estates (22.23)
MGR , Ranigunj

SecMerabad

GSTR.3B
'l-Nov-22 to 30-Nov-22

Page 1

1-Nov-22 to 30-Nov-22GSTIN/UlN : 36A,{HFN0766F1ZA

Particulars Voucher Count
Total Vouchers
lncluded in Return
Padicipating in retum tables 34
No direct implication in retum tables 0

Not relevant in this Return
Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)

79

34

45
0

Particulars TaxableAmount lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

ln wa rd Supplies

3,16,576.08 22,899.61 22,899.6.1 45,799.22Local Purchase
Taxable

Exempted
2,43,919.08

72,657.00
22,899.61 22,899.61 45,799.22

Total lnward Supplies 16,576.08 22,899.61 22,899.61 45,799.22

Total lnput Tax Credit 3,16,576.08 22,899.61 22,899.61 45,799.22



Vouchers of : Purchase Taxable

Nilgiri Estates (22-23)
MGR ', Ranigunj

Secltt/de ra bad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Nov-22 to 30-Nov-22

Page 1

'l-NoY.22 to 30-Nov.22
Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN Vch Type Vch No. lnvoice lnvoice Taxable Eligible Etigible Eligibte Etigible Totat

No. Date Amount lntegra. Central State Cess Eligib-
ted Tar Anount TaxAmount TarAmount Amount hTuAlmrnt

10 or-2 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MCIA Purchase pUR, AR/1001A!21 26825 I.Ior.Z i9,491.8S
10,{o!-Z SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36AC0FS2MC1Z1 purchase pURM,qR/1000m021 26826 7Uov.I 142.92
10. 0v.2 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase pU&X{tR/tm0U0U 26?59 +NN.n 1]76.00
12.N0v.2 SuP-lt4odi Really Pocharam LLP 36AB|F[41836H127 purchase ptJR {Ai/1000{!&21 $Allml I$od-A 10,937.50
21.liov2 SuP-Wakefit Innovations Pvl Ltd 36AABCM791A1Z8 purchase pURIi{.qR/l0r{r2S21 tM 1tA4A 7,232.20
2{0v.2 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase puRtXURi1m06A02t 26918 l2{0ru 3,180.00
z{wA SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1A purchase p,JRr AR/1m7/2$21 26945 tL\fl.2 17,293.00
2"{o.2 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36AC0FS2MCIA purchase puRtiqR/tm)&Z$21 26946 1{li0r2 3,302.92
2.t10v.2 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1A purEhase pUR {tR/tU}gA0I 269{4 1ltio{.A 9,490.06
2{0v.2 SUP-Naveen Ads 36A,XPB6598GZZH Purchase puRt R/1m10r2021 3i5 A0*A 7,5OO.OO
2.'{0/.2 SUP-SR| BhavaniAds 36AEQPR6876MZ9 Purchase PuRrltt&ri001i2021 ?@{rt$ t \0r.2 19,SOO.OO
29"N0v.2 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1A purchase pURrMlR/10012/A0At 27040 18.ll0yA 6,755.00
29.1,10v.2 SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Purchase pUR/irtAR/t00l3DG2l 27045 t&t$!Z 13,050.04
2$Nov-A SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MCiZ7 purchase pu&ttrn/10011/2021 27fl4 UtuA 5,932.20
2!.\ovA SUP-Summit Sales LLP 36ACQFS2MC1Z7 purchase plj&MtRilmlt40zt 27i53 2+lt0a 9,490.06
3+li0v.2 SP- Hiregange & Associates 36qACFH8197H1Z0 Purchase pU&illR/1M&?S21 tfl0fl.! 21{0rZ 1S,OOO.OO
Xonbrz SUP-V Green Media Pvt. Ltd. 36AADCV9375P1ZC purchase pURMR/t0fitA!21 BBII t+|l|trA 4,662.00
301i0r.2 SUP-BVR lnfra Projects purchase pURM,qR/t00tt2$21 & li!.! +t{0r.2 2,167.50
30,r,10v.2 SUP-BVR lnfra Projects purchase p|J&X{,qMmlg/202t ,flltt{ tloy-Z 11.835.00
3l.ov.A SP-SSLLP Logistics 36ACQFS2044C1A Purchase pl.RntA,c/m2or2S2l S&!tr $or2 1A8.44
30l{ov.2 SP-SSLLP Logistics 36AC0FS2MC1Z7 purchase pu&ti{,qR/10021n$21 N@m $.{oy.A 4,930,00
30Nov.2 SP$ummilSales LLP C]!!gn Erpenej 364qqFS?q44C127 purchase plJ& lRiimz002t W flt $.lbra 62,061.S9

1,7U.27
12.86

159.84
2,651.25

650.90
286.20

1,556.37
297 .26
854.11
675.00

'1,755.00

607.95
1,174.58

533.90
854.1,1

1,350.00
4'19.58
195.08

1,065.15
16.96

443.70
!,5q!-54

1,754.27
12.86

159.84
2,651.25

650.90
286.20

1,556.37
297.26
854.11
675.00

1,755.00
607.95

1,174.58
533.90
854.11

1,350.00
4'19.58
195.08

1,065.15
16.96

443.70
5,585.54

3,508.54
25.72

319.68
5,302.50
1,301.80
572.40

3,112.74
594.52

1,708.22
1,350.00
3,510.00
1,215.90
2,349.16
1,067.80
1,708.22
2,700.00
839.16
390.16

2,130.30
33.92

8A7.40
11,17'1.08

Grand Tota I 2,43,919.08 22,899.61 22,899.61 45,799.22


